
Anglesey Abbey & Lode Mill

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   WEDNESDAY 18th AUGUST 2021
Adult:  £35 including admission
Child:  N/A

Blaby
Whetstone
Narborough
Broughton Astley

Lutterworth
Market Harborough

Rugby (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:45hrs                            Return from destination approx: 16:30hrs

09:10hrs
09:15hrs
09:20hrs
09:30hrs

09:45hrs
10:10hrs

09:25hrs

Anglesey Abbey is a stunning Jacobean property with beautiful
gardens in Cambridgeshire with its own working water mill.  A
highlight of visiting at this time of year is sure to be the magnificient
dahlia garden with its array of colours and many different varieties.  


