



Anglesey Abbey & Lode Mill

Date: WEDNESDAY 18th AUGUST 2021

Adult: £35 including admission

Child: N/A

Anglesey Abbey is a stunning Jacobean property with beautiful gardens in Cambridgeshire with its own working water mill. A highlight of visiting at this time of year is sure to be the magnificient dahlia garden with its array of colours and many different varieties.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:45hrs

Return from destination approx: 16:30hrs

Departure Times:

Blaby	09:10hrs	Lutterworth	09:45hrs
Whetstone	09:15hrs	Market Harborough	10:10hrs
Narborough	09:20hrs		
Broughton Astley	09:30hrs	Rugby (feeder)	09:25hrs





